
SCHEDULE - SCREAMING EAGLES
spring 2022 / SUNDAY TIER 4 (D)

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 20, 22 2 FARLO JRS 1 SCREAMING
EAGLES

1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 27, 22 3 SCREAMING
EAGLES

0 TORONTO
WARRIORS

12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Apr 03, 22 2 FERDA HACKS 0 SCREAMING
EAGLES

5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Apr 09, 22 1 SCREAMING
EAGLES

4 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Apr 10, 22 3 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 SCREAMING
EAGLES

4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Apr 18, 22 3 TORONTO
WARRIORS

2 SCREAMING
EAGLES

10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Apr 24, 22 0 SCREAMING
EAGLES

2 FARLO JRS 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, May 01, 22 1 SCREAMING
EAGLES

5 FERDA HACKS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, May 08, 22 B FINAL 1 0 SCREAMING
EAGLES

1 TORONTO
WARRIORS

DEF 12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, May 15, 22 B FINAL 2 0 TORONTO
WARRIORS

2 SCREAMING
EAGLES

2:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, May 15, 22 B FINAL 1 TORONTO
WARRIORS

0 SCREAMING
EAGLES

2:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


